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Agtos BS10-04-3-6-04-11 Shotblasting machine SA2131, used

manufacturer :
Agtos

Product number:
SA2132

Description

Conveyor shot blast machine

Manufacturer Agtos

Design wire mesh conveyor shot blast machine
Model BS10-04-3-6-04-11

Year of manufacture 2014

Comment

Blasting chamber width 1000 mm
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Subject to changes in the technical description and prior sale.
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Technical Details

Blasting chamber height max.
Blasting chamber height min.
Blasting chamber height min.
Blasting media

Round grain

Wire grain

400 mm

10 mm

10 mm

0.3to 1.5 mm

0.3to 1.5 mm

Number of turbines

Type

Diameter

Blades width

Number of blades

Installed engine power

Blasting media throughput per turbine

Drop speed

Delivery time

Price

Created on 20.05.2024

04

3.6/td>

380 mm

55 mm

6

11 kW

~ 220 kg/min

50-85 m/s

immediately

on request

Subject to changes in the technical description and prior sale.
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